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#PD-DCT-6XB2-11 
 

Business Unit Product Line Code Type of Change Action Date of issue 

DCT 176 Discontinuation Notify 
Distributors and 

Field 

10/07/2011 

 
 Phoenix Contact’s factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be 
discontinued.  Existing specifications will be met or exceeded.  Technical support of the 
discontinued product will continue, as required.  Please review and acknowledge this 
document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering 
replacement parts. 
 

Reason for Discontinuation: 

In our efforts to clean and update our Ethernet/Profinet cable portfolio, the listed parts will not 
longer be available after the date provided. We will have replacement parts to cycle through, 
and will be able to help and assist with any projects that may require this part for the 
application. 

 

Warranty Information: 

N/A 

 

Stock Status 

Can existing stock still be used?  Y 

Is mixture of stock acceptable?  N 

 

Transaction Dates: 

Last Buy from Phoenix Contact: 12/01/2011 

Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact: 12/22/2011 
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 Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this discontinuation, please 
contact Phoenix Contact using the contact information below.  Customers should 
acknowledge receipt of the PD within 30 days of delivery of the PD; provided, however that 
the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective 
date thereof.   
 
Contact Info: 
 
CHUCK DAWSON 
Product Specialist 
(800)888-7388x3043 
cdawson@phoenixcon.com 
 
Thank you, 

       
Steven Barber, Product Marketing Manager 
 
Discontinued 

Part# 
Type Description 

Replacement 
Part# 

Type Description 

1400397 

1656754 

1656770 

1657193 

1657216 

1657517 

1658710 

1658736 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD/0,3-RJ45 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD/1,0-RJ45 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD/5,0-RJ45 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD-RJ45-933-B/ 1,0 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD-RJ45-933-B/ 5,0 

VS-DSIV-M12FSD/0,5-RJ45 

VS-DSIV-M12FS-8C-RJ45-940/0,5 

VS-DSIV-M12FS-8C-RJ45-940/2,0 

1403157 

1404206 

1404208 

1404368 

1404369 

1404205 

1403535 

 

Unknown Part 

Unknown Part 

Unknown Part 

Unknown Part 

Unknown Part 

Unknown Part 

VS-M12FSBP-IP20-94B-LI/0,5 

 

 


