Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

#PD-DCT-6XB2-11

Business Unit	Product Line Code	Type of Change	Action	Date of issue
DCT	176	Discontinuation	Notify	10/07/2011
			Distributors and	
			Field	

Phoenix Contact's factory has announced the following product(s) is going to be discontinued. Existing specifications will be met or exceeded. Technical support of the discontinued product will continue, as required. Please review and acknowledge this document and take the appropriate action with respect to your existing inventory and ordering replacement parts.

Reason for Discontinuation:

In our efforts to clean and update our Ethernet/Profinet cable portfolio, the listed parts will not longer be available after the date provided. We will have replacement parts to cycle through, and will be able to help and assist with any projects that may require this part for the application.

Warranty Information:

N/A

Stock Status

Can existing stock still be used? Y

Is mixture of stock acceptable? N

Transaction Dates:

Last Buy from Phoenix Contact: 12/01/2011

Last Scheduled Ship from Phoenix Contact: 12/22/2011



Phoenix Contact Inc. P.O. BOX 4100 Harrisburg, PA 17111-0100 Phone: 717-944-1300 Fax: 717-944-1625

PRODUCT DISCONTINUATION

Should you have any issues with the timeline or content of this discontinuation, please contact Phoenix Contact using the contact information below. Customers should acknowledge receipt of the PD within 30 days of delivery of the PD; provided, however that the failure to acknowledge receipt does not affect the product discontinuation or the effective date thereof.

Contact Info:

CHUCK DAWSON
Product Specialist
(800)888-7388x3043
cdawson@phoenixcon.com

Thank you,

Steven Barber, Product Marketing Manager

tu I, Bah

Discontinued Part#	Type Description	Replacement Part#	Type Description
1400397	VS-DSIV-M12FSD/0,3-RJ45	1403157	Unknown Part
1656754	VS-DSIV-M12FSD/1,0-RJ45	1404206	Unknown Part
1656770	VS-DSIV-M12FSD/5,0-RJ45	1404208	Unknown Part
1657193	VS-DSIV-M12FSD-RJ45-933-B/ 1,0	1404368	Unknown Part
1657216	VS-DSIV-M12FSD-RJ45-933-B/ 5,0	1404369	Unknown Part
1657517	VS-DSIV-M12FSD/0,5-RJ45	1404205	Unknown Part
1658710	VS-DSIV-M12FS-8C-RJ45-940/0,5	1403535	VS-M12FSBP-IP20-94B-LI/0,5
1658736	VS-DSIV-M12FS-8C-RJ45-940/2,0		